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2023                                                                    4th - 9 Weeks of School                                    2024 
48 Days   March 18 – May 24 

Mon.    Mar. 11 Tues.    Mar. 12 Wed.    Mar. 13 Thurs.   Mar. 14 Fri.    Mar. 15 

 

 
 

Spring Break 
 

 
Spring Break 

 
Spring Break 

 
Spring Break 

Mon.    Mar. 18 Tues.    Mar. 19 Wed.    Mar. 20 Thurs.    Mar. 21 Fri.    Mar. 22 
 
 

Week 28 
 

Review Work Hours 
 

Chpt 17-2 Evaluating 
Careers  

 
Chpt 17-2 Choosing a 

Degree Plan 
 

Chot 17-2 Creating a 
Degree Plan 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Chpt 17-2 For-Profit 
Colleges 

 

 
 

Chpt 18-1 Decision 
Making  
Process 

 
Chpt 18-2  

Your Career Plan 
 

 
 

Guest Speaker Option 

Or 

Career Exploration 
Activity 

 
Travel and Tourism 

 
Or  

 
Real Estate 

 

 

 
Unit 5 Begins - Job 

Satisfaction 
 

Chpt 19-1 Your First Job 
 

Chpt 19-2 Your First 
Days on the Job 

 
Chpt 19-2 Company 

Politics 

 

Mon.    Mar. 25 Tues.    Mar. 26 Wed.    Mar. 27 Thurs.    Mar. 28 Fri.    Mar. 29 

Week 29 
 

Review Work Hours 
 

Chpt 19-2 Changing 
Jobs 

 
Chpt 19-2 Termination 

 
Chpt 19-3 Labor Unions 

 

 
 
 
 

Chpt 20-1 
Understanding Others 

 
Or 

 
Chpt 20-1 Workplace 

Diversity 
 

 
 
 
 

Chpt 20-2 Fair 
Standards Labor Act 

 

 
 
 
 

 
Chpt 20-2 Workplace 

Equality 
 

Student / Teacher  
Holiday 
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Mon.   Apr. 1 Tues.   Apr. 2 Wed.   Apr. 3 Thurs.  Apr. 4 Fri.    Apr. 5 
 

Week 30 
 

Review Work Hours 
 

Chpt 20-2 Sexual 
Harassment 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Exam Chpt 17 through 
20-2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Guest Speaker Option 

Or 

Career Exploration 
Activity 

 
Teacher 

 
Or  

 
Construction Trades 

 
 

 

 
 
 

Chpt 21-1 Predicting 
Job Changes 

 

 

 

 

Chpt 21-1  
 Economic System 

 

 

 

 

Mon.    Apr. 8 Tues.    Apr. 9 Wed.    Apr. 10 Thurs.   Apr. 11 Fri.    Apr. 12 
 

Week 31 
 

Review Work Hours 
 

Chpt 22-1 What is 

Entrepreneurship 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Chpt 22-2 Project - 
Shark Tank  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Chpt 22-2 Project - 
Shark Tank  

 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 

Chpt 22-2 Project - 
Shark Tank  

 
 

 
 
 

Chpt 22-2 Project - 
Shark Tank  

 
 

Mon.    Apr. 15 Tues.    Apr. 16 Wed.    Apr. 17 Thurs.   Apr. 18 Fri.    Apr. 19 
 

Week 32 
 

Review Work Hours 
 

Chpt 22-2 Project - 
Shark Tank  

 
 
 

 
 
 

Chpt 22-2 Project - 
Shark Tank  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Chpt 22-2 Project - 

Shark Tank -  
 
 
 

 
 
 

Chpt 22-2 Project - 
Shark Tank  

Presentations 
 
 
 

 
 

 

Chpt 22-2 Project - 
Shark Tank - 

Presentations 
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Mon.    Apr. 22 Tues.    Apr. 23 Wed.    Apr. 24 Thurs.     Apr. 25 Fri.   Apr. 26 
 
 

Student / Teacher  
Holiday 

 
 

Week 33 
 
 

Review Work Hours 
 
 

Chpt 22-2 Project - 
Shark Tank - 

Presentations 
 
 

 
 

 

Guest Speaker Option 

Or 

Career Exploration 
Activity 

 
Funeral Home Director 

 
Or  

 
Military 

 

 
 
 

Chpt 22-2 Project - 
Shark Tank - 

Presentations 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Chpt 22-2 Project - 

Shark Tank – 
Presentations 

 
Exam Chpt 21 and 22 

 

Mon.    Apr. 29 Tues.    Apr. 30 Wed.    May. 1 Thurs.    May. 2 Fri.    May 3 

 
 

Week 34 
 

Review Work Hours 
 

Unit Six Begins 
Managing Income 

 
 

Chpt 27 - Car Insurance 
 
 
 

 
 

Chpt 24-1 Basic Budget 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

History EOC – 
Juniors??? 

 
 
 

 
 

Chpt 24-1 Housing and 
Apartments 

 
 

 
 

Chpt 25-2 
Credit Card 

Management 
 
 
 

Mon.    May 6 Tues.    May 7 Wed.    May 8 Thurs.    May 9 Fri.    May 10 

 
Week 35 

 
Review Work Hours 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Chpt 26-2 Saving and 
Investing 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Unit 7 
Family Interview 

Assigned 

 

Chpt 23-1 Workers’ 

Compensation 

 

Chpt 28-1 Family 

Medical Leave Act 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Chpt 24-1 Generating 
Income 

 
Or  

 
Chpt 24-2 Cool Saving 

Ideas 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 

 

Chpt 27.2 Home, 

Health and Life 

Insurance 
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Mon.    May 13 Tues.    May 14 Wed.    May 15 Thurs.    May 16 Fri.    May 17 

 
Week 36 

 
Review Work Hours 

 
Chpt 28-2 Success after 

High School 
 

Family Interview 

Report Due 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Guest Speaker Option 

Or 

Career Exploration 
Activity 

 
Police Officer 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Chpt 4-1 

Jobs after High School 

 

Exam Chpt 23 through 
28 

 
 
 

 
 

 

End of 4th - 9 Weeks 

and moving into Exam 

Week 

 
Unit 8  

Career Exploration 
Perfect Pitch – Video 

Recording Due to 
Google Classroom for 

Extra Credit 
 

 
 
 

Exam Review 

 

 

Mon.    May 20 Tues.    May 21 Wed.    May 22 Thurs.    May 23 Fri.    May 24 

 
Week 37 

 
Review Work Hours 

 
Exam Review 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Official End of 2nd 
Semester 

     ½ Day Only 
 
 
 

Mon.    May 27 Tues.    May 28 Wed.    May 29 Thurs.    May 30 Fri.    May 31 

 
Memorial Day  

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

     
 
 

    


